
Trekanten Open 2007

Epee Senior Masculine

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 

 1  JARVE  Sven  EST 

 2  BONDE  David  DEN 

 3  KASE  Reine  SWE 

 3  MALMGREN  Magnus  SWE 

 5  MAGNANI  Cristiano  ITA 

 6  BERTOLAZZI  Massimiliano  ITA 

 7  LINDBACK  Atte  SWE 

 8  LINDBLAD  Lars  SWE 

 9  VON PLATEN  Philip  SWE 

 10  JENSEN  Martin  DEN 

 11  SALA  Fabrizio  ITA 

 12  PRIINITS  Sten  EST 

 13  REINERT  Erik  SWE 

 14  FRISELL  Carl  SWE 

 15  LINDQVIST  Peter  SWE 

 16  VON DER OSTEN  Hans Helmig  DEN 

 17  HOEYRUP  Frederik  DEN 

 18  SHLEPCHENKO  Igor  ISR 

 19  SCHMIDT  Oliver  GER 

 20  VON PLATEN  Victor  SWE 

 21  VAN BARNEVELD  Wojtek  NED 

 22  PETRAITIS  Vaidotas  LTU 

 23  KRASIKOVAS  Tomas  LTU 

 24  BATEMAN  Steven  GBR 

 25  GUSTAFSSON  Christian  SWE 

 26  STIESSEL  Adrian  SWE 

 27  SCHMIDT  Christian Nis  DEN 

 28  ROOSE  Christophe  BEL 

 29  KLOTZ  Hans  SUI 

 30  REINDAHL  Kasper  DEN 

 31  PETERSON  Kasper  DEN 

 32  MUNSTER  Jasper  DEN 

 33  JORGENSEN  Philippe  DEN 

 34  FALCK-YTTER  Jan  NOR 

 35  SKOVLUND  Bjarne  DEN 

 36  CHRISTENSEN  Stig  DEN 

 37  HANSEN  Carl Johan  DEN 

 38  BENKESTOCK  Kurt  SWE 

 39  VAN HOOREN  Simon  BEL 

 40  THIESEN-BARDING  Nicolai  DEN 

 41  ALHO  Tommi  FIN 

 42  LINDEGAARD  Martin Weis  DEN 

 43  VERTANEN  Ilkka  FIN 

 44  VASILYEV  Igor  RUS 

 45  PEDERSEN  Kasper  DEN 

 46  KJELDSEN  Claus  DEN 

 47  ESBENSEN  Jacob  DEN 

 47  HOE-JOERGENSEN  Dennis  DEN 

 47  MADSEN  Jeppe Friis  DEN 
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 50  PETERSEN  Kim Bruun  DEN 

 51  LEMCHE  Frederik Peter Rotboll  DEN 

 52  LARSEN  Bernd Elmann  DEN 

 53  VARGA  Somogy  DEN 
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Tournoi satellite épée masculine

Poules, round no 1

  Poule no 1 V/M Indicator HS

BONDE David DEN V V 4 3 2 V 3/6 6 24

VON DER OSTEN Hans Helmig DEN 1 V1 2 V 2 3 2/6 -10 14

LARSEN Bernd Elmann DEN 1 0 2 1 3 0 0/6 -19 7

VON PLATEN Victor SWE V V V V 1 V 5/6 6 26

FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR V 4 V 3 2 V 3/6 3 24

JARVE Sven EST V V V V V V 6/6 18 30

VAN HOOREN Simon BEL 1 V V 4 2 2 2/6 -4 19

  Poule no 2 V/M Indicator HS

LINDEGAARD Martin Weis DEN 0 V 1 2 V 2 2/6 -11 15

MUNSTER Jasper DEN V V 1 4 3 3 2/6 -1 21

LEMCHE Frederik Peter Rotboll DEN 4 2 1 2 3 2 0/6 -16 14

SHLEPCHENKO Igor ISR V V V 3 V3 V 5/6 12 26

BATEMAN Steven GBR V V V V 2 2 4/6 3 24

FRISELL Carl SWE 2 V V 2 V 4 3/6 2 23

SCHMIDT Oliver GER V V V 4 V V 5/6 11 29

  Poule no 3 V/M Indicator HS

HOE-JOERGENSEN Dennis DEN 2 2 3 3 4 0/5 -11 14

JORGENSEN Philippe DEN V V 3 V 0 3/5 0 18

PETERSON Kasper DEN V 2 4 V 4 2/5 1 20

BERTOLAZZI Massimiliano ITA V V V V 4 4/5 8 24

VERTANEN Ilkka FIN V 4 2 1 2 1/5 -9 14

MALMGREN Magnus SWE V V V V V 5/5 11 25

  Poule no 4 V/M Indicator HS

SCHMIDT Christian Nis DEN V V 4 V 4 3/5 5 23

HANSEN Carl Johan DEN 3 V 4 2 V 2/5 0 19

ESBENSEN Jacob DEN 2 3 3 4 2 0/5 -11 14

KLOTZ Hans SUI V V V 0 3 3/5 -2 18

SALA Fabrizio ITA 3 V V V V 4/5 9 23

LINDBLAD Lars SWE V 1 V V4 3 3/5 -1 18

  Poule no 5 V/M Indicator HS

REINDAHL Kasper DEN V V 1 2 2 V 3/6 0 20

CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN 2 V V1 4 V 1 3/6 -2 18
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PETERSEN Kim Bruun DEN 3 2 3 4 2 2 0/6 -14 16

BENKESTOCK Kurt SWE V2 0 V 4 2 4 2/6 -3 17

GUSTAFSSON Christian SWE V V V V 2 4 4/6 2 26

PETRAITIS Vaidotas LTU V 3 V V V 3 4/6 8 26

MAGNANI Cristiano ITA 3 V V V V V 5/6 9 28

  Poule no 6 V/M Indicator HS

HOEYRUP Frederik DEN V V V V 4 V 5/6 13 29

SKOVLUND Bjarne DEN 2 V 4 V V 1 3/6 2 22

VARGA Somogy DEN 1 0 1 3 1 1 0/6 -23 7

VON PLATEN Philip SWE 4 V V V V V 5/6 13 29

LINDQVIST Peter SWE 2 4 V 1 V 4 2/6 -4 21

ALHO Tommi FIN V 1 V 3 2 2 2/6 -7 18

KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU 2 V V 2 V V 4/6 6 24

  Poule no 7 V/M Indicator HS

KJELDSEN Claus DEN V 2 2 2 1 3 1/6 -14 15

PEDERSEN Kasper DEN 4 V 4 0 1 4 1/6 -9 18

THIESEN-BARDING Nicolai DEN V 2 V2 3 1 1 2/6 -6 14

REINERT Erik SWE V V 1 V V 3 4/6 5 24

LINDBACK Atte SWE V V V 4 V 2 4/6 11 26

PRIINITS Sten EST V V V 2 2 V 4/6 7 24

VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek NED V V V2 V V3 4 5/6 6 24

  Poule no 8 V/M Indicator HS

KASE Reine SWE 2 V V V V 4/5 7 22

STIESSEL Adrian SWE V V V 4 3 3/5 7 22

VASILYEV Igor RUS 3 1 V 1 1 1/5 -13 11

MADSEN Jeppe Friis DEN 1 2 4 4 3 0/5 -11 14

JENSEN Martin DEN 4 V V V V 4/5 9 24

ROOSE Christophe BEL 2 V V V 1 3/5 1 18
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Tournoi satellite épée masculine

      Tableau of 64

1  JARVE Sven  EST

 JARVE Sven

64 

 JARVE Sven

33 
 PETERSON

Kasper
 DEN     15/10

 PETERSON

Kasper

32 
 CHRISTENSEN

Stig
 DEN     15/14

 JARVE Sven

17 
 KRASIKOVAS

Tomas
 LTU     15/12

 KRASIKOVAS

Tomas

48 

 PRIINITS Sten

49     15/10

 PRIINITS Sten

16  PRIINITS Sten  EST

 JARVE Sven

9 

 VAN

BARNEVELD

Wojtek

 NED     15/8

 VAN

BARNEVELD

Wojtek

56 

 VON DER

OSTEN Hans

Helmig

41 

 VON DER

OSTEN Hans

Helmig

 DEN     11/10

 VON DER

OSTEN Hans

Helmig

24 
 JORGENSEN

Philippe
 DEN     15/13

 LINDBLAD

Lars

25  LINDBLAD Lars  SWE     15/8

 LINDBLAD Lars

40  ALHO Tommi  FIN     15/9

 LINDBLAD

Lars

57     15/11

 VON PLATEN

Victor
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8 
 VON PLATEN

Victor
 SWE

 JARVE

Sven

5 
 SHLEPCHENKO

Igor
 ISR     15/13

 SHLEPCHENKO

Igor

60 

 LINDQVIST

Peter

37  LINDQVIST Peter  SWE     15/7

 LINDQVIST Peter

28 
 FALCK-YTTER

Jan
 NOR     15/11

 BERTOLAZZI

Massimiliano

21  STIESSEL Adrian  SWE     15/3

 STIESSEL Adrian

44 

 BERTOLAZZI

Massimiliano

53     15/12

 BERTOLAZZI

Massimiliano

12 
 BERTOLAZZI

Massimiliano
 ITA

 KASE Reine

13  KASE Reine  SWE     15/14

 KASE Reine

52 

 KASE Reine

45     15/6

 GUSTAFSSON

Christian

20 
 GUSTAFSSON

Christian
 SWE

 KASE Reine

29  FRISELL Carl  SWE     15/14

 FRISELL Carl

36 
 BENKESTOCK

Kurt
 SWE     15/14

 FRISELL Carl

61     15/6

 HOEYRUP

Frederik

4 
 HOEYRUP

Frederik
 DEN

 JARVE

Sven

3 
 VON PLATEN

Philip
 SWE     15/7

 VON PLATEN

Philip

62 

 VON PLATEN

Philip
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35  MUNSTER Jasper  DEN     15/14

 MUNSTER Jasper

30 
 SKOVLUND

Bjarne
 DEN     15/8

 LINDBACK

Atte

19  BATEMAN Steven  GBR     15/10

 BATEMAN Steven

46 

 LINDBACK

Atte

51     15/10

 LINDBACK Atte

14  LINDBACK Atte  SWE

 BONDE David

11  SALA Fabrizio  ITA     15/11

 SALA Fabrizio

54 

 SALA Fabrizio

43     15/6

 SCHMIDT

Christian Nis

22 
 SCHMIDT

Christian Nis
 DEN

 BONDE David

27  BONDE David  DEN     15/14

 BONDE David

38 
 VAN HOOREN

Simon
 BEL     15/0

 BONDE David

59     15/12

 SCHMIDT Oliver

6  SCHMIDT Oliver  GER

 BONDE

David

7 
 MAGNANI

Cristiano
 ITA     15/13

 MAGNANI

Cristiano

58 

 MAGNANI

Cristiano

39 
 THIESEN-

BARDING Nicolai
 DEN     15/9

 KLOTZ Hans

26  KLOTZ Hans  SUI     15/12

 MAGNANI

Cristiano

23 
 ROOSE

Christophe
 BEL     15/11

 ROOSE

Christophe

42 
 LINDEGAARD

Martin Weis
 DEN     11/10

 JENSEN Martin

55     15/8
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 JENSEN Martin

10  JENSEN Martin  DEN

 MALMGREN

Magnus

15 
 PETRAITIS

Vaidotas
 LTU     15/12

 PETRAITIS

Vaidotas

50 

 REINERT Erik

47     15/11

 REINERT Erik

18  REINERT Erik  SWE

 MALMGREN

Magnus

31 
 REINDAHL

Kasper
 DEN     15/8

 REINDAHL

Kasper

34 
 HANSEN Carl

Johan
 DEN    by abandonment

 MALMGREN

Magnus

63     15/7

 MALMGREN

Magnus

2 
 MALMGREN

Magnus
 SWE
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